ESCWR Pricing

Direct to Students Services

Member Daily Rate

Non Member Daily Rate

Adaptive Physical Education (APE)
Behavior Specialist (BCBA)
Gifted Services

Hearing and Vision Services - Teacher of Visually Impaired, Hearing
Impaired, Orientation/Mobility Services

Itinerant Techer Services

Nursing Substitute Services

Nursing Services in district RN

Nursing Services in district LPN
Occupational Therapist (OT)
*Occupational Therapist Assitant (OTA)
1:1 Educational Assistant - Full Time w/ Benefits
Physical Therapist (PT)

Physical Therapy Assistant (PTA)
Psychologist

Social Worker

Speech Language Pathologist (SLP)
Truancy / Attendance

$545.00
$570.00
$700.00

$714.00
$530.00
$500.00
$570.00
$450.00
$595.00
$430.00
$400.00
$535.00
$505.00
$545.00
$550.00
$525.00
$65/hour

$594.00
$624.00
$750.00

$782.00
$580.00
$550.00
$620.00
$500.00
$630.00
$470.00
$430.00
$585.00
$545.00
$575.00
$580.00
$575.00
$80/hour

* Does not include Supervision cost for OTA/PTA Supervision- that is an additional cost at OT/PT Rate
Prices are subject to change - Mileage and administrative fee are not included in the pricing listed. Costs are

based on 7.5 hour work day.

Child Find Services

Member Hourly Rate

Non Member Hourly Rate

Behavior Specialist (BCBA)
Itinerant Teacher
Occupational Therapist (OT)
Physical Therapist (PT)
Psychologist

Speech Language Pathologist

$76.00
$71.00
$80.00
$72.00
$73.00
$70.00

$84.00
$78.00
$84.00
$78.00
$77.00
$77.00

Prices are subject to change - Mileage and administrative fee are not included in the pricing listed. Costs are

based on 7.5 hour work day.

Programs

Annual Rate

1:1 Rate per student

Centerbased Preschools - Geauga County

Cross Categorical -

Gaitway

ltinerant

Life Skills Course New

SAIL

Twinkle - Moderate to Severe Student Interventions
Twinkle Lite - Mild to Moderate Student Interventions
Vocational

$26,500.00

$56,500.00
$44,500.00

$3,520.00

TBD

$56,500.00
$44,000.00
$44,000.00
$36,900.00

$57,000.00

Not Applicable
Not Applicable

$57,000.00

$35,000.00

Prices are subject to change - Administrative fee are not included in the pricing listed.




Residential Court Facilities

Daily Rate

Geauga Youth Center
Lake County Juvenile Detention Center

$170.00
$60.00

Prices are subject to change - Administrative fee are not included in the pricing listed.

Virtual Learning

Per Credit Hour

Online Learning Academy- Credit Recovery

$500.00

Prices are subject to change - Administrative fee are not included in the pricing listed.

Home School Services- processing enroliment

Per Student

Home School Services- processing enroliment

$35.00

Prices are subject to change - Administrative fee are not included in the pricing listed.

Job Training Store

Annual

Unique Like Me

Pricing based on
district participation

Assessment/Evaluations School Age

Per Instance

Behavior Specialist (BCBA)

Hearing Impaired

ltinerant Teacher (IS)

Occupational Therapist (OT)
Orientation and Mobility

Physical Therapist (PT)

Speech Language Pathologist (SLP)
Visual - Assistive Technology
Visually Impaired

$1,650.00
$1,800.00
$1,500.00
$1,695.00
$2,250.00
$1,530.00
$1,425.00

$650.00
$2,250.00

Prices are subject to change - Administrative fee are not included in the pricing listed.

Transition Services

Career Assessment
Work Study
Transition Consult

Pricing subject to work requested, pricing available upon request

Pricing subject to work requested, pricing available upon request

Pricing subject to work requested, pricing available upon request

Prices are subject to change - Administrative fee are not included in the pricing listed.

Customized District Support Services - Pricing available upon request

Fiscal Services

Human Resources Services
Latchkey - In District

Nutrition Services
Transportation

Transition Coordinator Services

Consulting Services

Daily Rate

Administrative Leadership
District Test Coordinator

$700.00
$600.00




Dyslexia Support Law Coordinator
English Language Learner / TESOL

Family & Community Liaison for Lake and Geauga (Supports for
homelessness, mental health etc.)

Gifted Coordinator

Grant Writing / Grant Coordinator

Instructional Technology/STEAM Coordinator
Interpreter Services — Spanish (hourly rate)

Literacy Specialist

Math Specialist

OTES Evaluator

Parent Mentor

Personalized Learning Specialist

Preschool / Step up to Quality

Principal Mentoring

RESA Coordinator — Including Teacher Mentor and Mentor Training
School Safety Specialist

Vocational Consultation & District Program Supervision
Wilson Learning Specialist

$650.00
$650.00

$375.00
$700.00
$700.00
$650.00
$50/hour
$650.00
$650.00
$700.00
$200.00
$650.00
$670.00
$700.00
$600.00
$500.00
$750.00
$600.00

Prices are subject to change - Administrative fee are not included in the pricing listed.

Curriculum Support Services - Customized- Pricing available upon request

Assessment Design- ELA/Sci/SS/Math

Classroom Coaching or Training of Instructional Coaches
Content Specific Work-ELA/Sci/SS/Math

Crisis Prevention Intervention (CPI) In District (ESCWR hosted

sessions also available, see the ESCWR PD Catalog for pricing and

locations.)

Curriculum Mapping

Customized Professional Development

Federal Programs Management

High Quality Instructional Materials Selection and Adoption
High Quality Student Data Support and Training

OIP Consultation

PBIS Training

Waiver/Opening Day Facilitation - provide dates

Business and Support Services - Customized- Pricing available upon request

Administration-Leadership Search Services (Superintendent/Treasurer, etc.)

Board of Education Custom Workshops

CCIP Consolidated Application Monitor/Federal Programs Director
Fiscal Support Services (Interim Treasurer, Payroll, AP, etc.)
Human Resources-Incident Investigation Services

Human Resources-Management/General Support (leaves, HR audits, training & more)

New Board Member Onboarding Workshop
Operations-Group Purchasing of Services and Products
Public School Works Support

Pursuit of Value Generating Asset Support

Strategic Fiscal Management Support




Integrated Student Supports and Prevention Services - Grant funds may be applicable for eligible districts,
pricing available upon request for non eligible districts

Family & Community Liaison for Lake and Geauga (Supports for homelessness, mental health etc.)
Foundations of Prevention Staff Training

Integrated Support; Relationships (Formerly Teen Prevention)

Social Emotional Learning Staff Training

Social Media Education

Suicide Prevention - Student Engagement

Suicide Prevention - Staff Professional Development

Youth Mentorship (in district)

Youth Leadership Council




