ESCWR Pricing		
Direct to Students Services	Member Daily Rate	Non Member Daily Rate
Adaptive Physical Education (APE)	\$545.00	\$594.00
Behavior Specialist (BCBA)	\$570.00	\$624.00
Gifted Services	\$700.00	\$750.00
Hearing and Vision Services - Teacher of Visually Impaired, Hearing Impaired, Orientation/Mobility Services	\$714.00	\$782.00
Itinerant Techer Services	\$530.00	\$580.00
Nursing Substitute Services	\$500.00	\$550.00
Nursing Services in district RN	\$570.00	\$620.00
Nursing Services in district LPN	\$450.00	\$500.00
Occupational Therapist (OT)	\$595.00	\$630.00
*Occupational Therapist Assitant (OTA)	\$430.00	\$470.00
1:1 Educational Assistant - Full Time w/ Benefits	\$400.00	\$430.00
Physical Therapist (PT)	\$535.00	\$585.00
Physical Therapy Assistant (PTA)	\$505.00	\$545.00
Psychologist	\$545.00	\$575.00
Social Worker	\$550.00	\$580.00
Speech Language Pathologist (SLP)	\$525.00	\$575.00
Truancy / Attendance	\$65/hour	\$80/hour

^{*} Does not include Supervision cost for OTA/PTA Supervision- that is an additional cost at OT/PT Rate

Prices are subject to change - Mileage and administrative fee are not included in the pricing listed. Costs are based on 7.5 hour work day.

Member Hourly Rate	Non Member Hourly Rate
\$76.00	\$84.00
\$71.00	\$78.00
\$80.00	\$84.00
\$72.00	\$78.00
\$73.00	\$77.00
\$70.00	\$77.00
	\$76.00 \$71.00 \$80.00 \$72.00 \$73.00

Prices are subject to change - Mileage and administrative fee are not included in the pricing listed. Costs are based on 7.5 hour work day.

Programs	Annual Rate	1:1 Rate per student
Centerbased Preschools - Geauga County	\$26,500.00	
Cross Categorical -	\$56,500.00	\$57,000.00
Gaitway	\$44,500.00	Not Applicable
Itinerant	\$3,520.00	Not Applicable
Life Skills Course <i>New</i>	TBD	
SAIL	\$56,500.00	\$57,000.00
Twinkle - Moderate to Severe Student Interventions	\$44,000.00	
Twinkle Lite - Mild to Moderate Student Interventions	\$44,000.00	
Vocational	\$36,900.00	\$35,000.00

Prices are subject to change - Administrative fee are not included in the pricing listed.

Residential Court Facilities	Daily Rate	
Geauga Youth Center	\$170.00	
Lake County Juvenile Detention Center	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Lake County Juvenile Detention Center	\$60.00	
Prices are subject to change - Administrative fee are not	included in the pricing listed.	
Virtual Learning	Per Credit Hour	
Online Learning Academy- Credit Recovery	\$500.00	
Prices are subject to change - Administrative fee are not	included in the pricing listed.	
Home School Services- processing enrollment	Per Student	
Home School Services- processing enrollment	\$35.00	
Prices are subject to change - Administrative fee are not	included in the pricing listed.	
117.11.0		
Job Training Store	Annual	
Unique Like Me	Pricing based on district participation	
Annanaut/Frakusking Calcal Are	Day In stones	
Assessment/Evaluations School Age	Per Instance	
Behavior Specialist (BCBA)	\$1,650.00	
Hearing Impaired	\$1,800.00	
Itinerant Teacher (IS)	\$1,500.00	
Occupational Therapist (OT)	\$1,695.00	
Orientation and Mobility	\$2,250.00	
Physical Therapist (PT)	\$1,530.00	
Speech Language Pathologist (SLP)	\$1,425.00	
Visual - Assistive Technology	\$650.00	
Visually Impaired	\$2,250.00	
Prices are subject to change - Administrative fee are not	included in the pricing listed.	
Transition Services		
Career Assessment	Pricing subject to work requested, pr	ricing available upon request
Work Study	Pricing subject to work requested, pr	ricing available upon request
Transition Consult	Pricing subject to work requested, pr	ricing available upon request
Prices are subject to change - Administrative fee are not	included in the pricing listed.	
Customized District Support Services - Pricing available	upon request	
Fiscal Services		
Human Resources Services		
Latchkey - In District		
Nutrition Services		
Transportation		
Transition Coordinator Services		
	Daily Rate	
Transition Coordinator Services Consulting Services Administrative Leadership	Daily Rate \$700.00	

Dyslexia Support Law Coordinator	\$650.00	
English Language Learner / TESOL	\$650.00	
Family & Community Liaison for Lake and Geauga (Supports for homelessness, mental health etc.)	\$375.00	
Gifted Coordinator	\$700.00	
Grant Writing / Grant Coordinator	\$700.00	
Instructional Technology/STEAM Coordinator	\$650.00	
Interpreter Services – Spanish (hourly rate)	\$50/hour	
Literacy Specialist	\$650.00	
Math Specialist	\$650.00	
OTES Evaluator	\$700.00	
Parent Mentor	\$200.00 \$200.00	
	\$650.00 \$650.00	
Personalized Learning Specialist		
Preschool / Step up to Quality	\$670.00	
Principal Mentoring	\$700.00	
RESA Coordinator – Including Teacher Mentor and Mentor Training	\$600.00	
School Safety Specialist	\$500.00	
Vocational Consultation & District Program Supervision	\$750.00	
Wilson Learning Specialist	\$600.00	
Prices are subject to change - Administrative fee are not included	I in the pricing listed.	
Curriculum Support Services - Customized- Pricing available upo	n request	
Assessment Design- ELA/Sci/SS/Math		
Classroom Coaching or Training of Instructional Coaches		
Content Specific Work-ELA/Sci/SS/Math		
Crisis Prevention Intervention (CPI) In District (ESCWR hosted sessions also available, see the ESCWR PD Catalog for pricing and locations.)		
Curriculum Mapping		
Customized Professional Development		
Federal Programs Management		
High Quality Instructional Materials Selection and Adoption		
High Quality Student Data Support and Training		
OIP Consultation		
PBIS Training		
Waiver/Opening Day Facilitation - provide dates		
vvalver/Opening Day i acilitation - provide dates		
Business and Support Services - Customized- Pricing available u	pon request	
Administration-Leadership Search Services (Superintendent/Treasure		
Board of Education Custom Workshops	,	
CCIP Consolidated Application Monitor/Federal Programs Director		
Fiscal Support Services (Interim Treasurer, Payroll, AP, etc.)		
Human Resources-Incident Investigation Services		
Human Resources-Management/General Support (leaves, HR audits,	training & more)	
New Board Member Onboarding Workshop	training & more)	
Operations-Group Purchasing of Services and Products		
Public School Works Support		
Pursuit of Value Generating Asset Support		
Strategic Fiscal Management Support		

Integrated Student Supports and Prevention Services - Grant funds m pricing available upon request for non eligible districts	ay be applicable for eligible districts,
Family & Community Liaison for Lake and Geauga (Supports for homeless	ness, mental health etc.)
Foundations of Prevention Staff Training	
Integrated Support; Relationships (Formerly Teen Prevention)	
Social Emotional Learning Staff Training	
Social Media Education	
Suicide Prevention - Student Engagement	
Suicide Prevention - Staff Professional Development	
Youth Mentorship (in district)	
Youth Leadership Council	